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Holder system

Design Data
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Technical Data
Attribute
Size
Material
Weight

Size
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Connection 1: Ball head 28.5 mm

Construction use: Magnetic gripper SGM-HP

Size: 20

Attribute

H1
H3
H4

X1
Y1

Value

20
Aluminum
54.50 g
20

Value

15 mm
3.40 mm
28.50 mm
9.40 mm
48.30 mm
27.10 mm
35mm
63 mm
55 mm

6.50 mm
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Accessories
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HTR-UNI 2N X3
Part no..:10.01.03.00302

Suction cup connection: ball head 28.5 mm
Operating temperature: °C

Cross-beam connection: 2 T-slots
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